27
ST
AN
DA
RD
  T
YP
E

OUTPUT
SHAFT
D-CUT TYPE KEY TYPE
▼ SPEC for output shaft of motor-(Table1)
※ Run duty is valued at rated Voltage and No load
MOTOR SPECIFICATION ( Voltage : DC 24V)
STANDARD TYPE
S9D SERIES
[150W]
28
ST
AN
DA
RD
  T
YP
E
PE
RM
AN
EN
T
M
AG
N
ET
DC
M
OT
OR
▼ GEARED MOTOR ※ MOTOR MODEL : S9D150-□CH
※ HEAD MODEL : S9□C3BH-S~S9□C200BH-S
▼ INTER-DECIMAL GEAR HEAD
※ MODEL : S9GX10BH-S
GEARED MOTOR SPECIFICATION UNIT : mm[inch]
※ HEAD MODEL : S9□C3BH~S9□C200BH
21C, for World geared motor!
100 120 150 180 200
30 25 20 17 15
19.60 19.60 19.60 19.60 19.60
2775.42775.4 2775.4 2775.4 2775.4
200.0 200.0 200.0 200.0 200.0
3 3.6 5 6 7.5 9 10 12.5 15 18 20 25 30 36 40 50 60 75 90
1000 833 600 500 400 333 300 240 200 167 150 120 100 83 75 60 50 40 33
1.31 1.57 2.18 2.62 3.27 3.93 4.37 4.91 5.89 7.07 7.86 8.84 10.61 12.73 14.15 17.68 19.60 19.60 19.60
185.5 222.6 309.1 370.9 463.7 556.4 618.2 695.5 834.6 1001.5 1112.8 1251.9 1502.3 1802.72003.02503.82775.4 2775.4 2775.4
13.4 16.0 22.3 26.7 33.4 40.1 44.6 50.1 60.1 72.2 80.2 90.2 108.3 129.9 144.3 180.4 200.0 200.0 200.0
GEAR RATIO
No Load rpm
N-m
oz-in
kgf·cm
S9KC□BH
S9KC□BH-S
MODEL
S9D150-90CH
▼ ※30(40) - (Table1) ▼ SPEC for output shaft of gearhead-(Table2) ▼ KEY SPEC
STRAIGHT TYPE
GEAR
HEAD
MODEL TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAFT GEAR HEAD MOTOR
MOTOR 2.8(98.8)
DECIMALGEAR HEAD 0.65(22.9)
S9 䦡C3BH
~S9 䦡C10BH
S9 䦡C12.5BH
~S9 䦡C20BH
S9 䦡C25BH
~S9 䦡C60BH
S9 䦡C75BH
~S9 䦡C200BH
1.21(42.7)
1.30(45.9)